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Sat, 1st March  
Sun, 2nd March  
Mon, 3rd March Ramadan Offering Year 12 & 13 
Tue, 4th March Ramadan Offering Year 2 A, B, C, D & E 

Wed, 5th March 
Ash Wednesday Mass.  
Ramadan Offering Year 3 A, B, C Year 11 A,D,E 

Thu, 6th March 
Ramadan Offering Year 3 D, E, F Year 11 B,C,F.  
Year 8 Girls Orientation  

Fri, 7th March 
Remote Learning Friday during Ramadan/ 
Ramadan Offering year 4 A,B,C 

Sat, 8th  March  
Sun, 9th March  

Mon,10th March 
Ramadan Offering Year 4 D, E, F   
Year 8 Girls Orientation 

Tue,11th March 
CS MOCK PRACTICALS.   
Ramadan Offering Year 5 A,D,E   
Year 8  Boys  Orientation 

Wed,12th March 
CS/ICT MOCK PRACTICALS.  
Ramadan Offering Year 5 B,C,F  
Year 8 Boys Orientation 

Thu,13th  March 
ICT MOCK PRACTICALS.  
Ramadan Offering Year 6 A,D,E   

Fri,14th March 
Remote learning Friday during Ramadan/  
Ramadan Offering Year 6 B,C,F /  
MOCK EXAMS YEARS 11 & 13 

Sat, 15th March  
Sun,16th March  

Mon,17th March 
Ramadan Offering Year 7 A,D,E,B,C,F/  
MOCK EXAMS YEARS 11 & 13 

Tue, 18th March 
PIRLS FIELD TRIAL YEAR 5 ( selected classes ) /  
Ramadan Offering Year 8 A,D,E,B,C,F/  
MOCK EXAMS YEARS 11 & 13 

Wed, 19th March 
Ramadan Offering Year 9 A,D,E,B,C,F/  
MOCK EXAMS YEARS 11 & 13 

Thu 20th  March 
Ramadan Offering Year 10 A,D,E,B,C,F/  
MOCK EXAMS YEARS 11 & 13 

Fri,2ist  March 
Remote Learning Friday during  
Ramadan/Ramadan Offering Year 1 A,B,C,D,E/  
MOCK EXAMS YEARS 11 & 13 

Sat, 22nd  March SPRING BREAK COMMENCES 
 


